Unicorn Grass Roots Qualifiers

Regretfully, the 70-90 RPL classes had to be cancelled due to an unprecedented number of last minute entries, making the day impossible to run.

Team Managers were emailled at 10.16 this morning, before times went live. Refunds will be made next week.
NB Kings Sedgemoor is running RPL Qualifiers in November

Course Walk 8-830am

40CM

Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B

8.30am
8.34am
8.38am
8.42am
8.46am
8.50am
8.54am
8.58am
9.02am
9.06am
9.10am
9.14am
9.18am
9.22am
9.25am
9.28am
10.01am
10.04am
10.07am
10.10am
10.03am
10.06am
10.09am

Phoenix

Lillibet

Wellesbourne Pollyanna
Fred

Honduu Puzzle

Billy

Southfields Phoenix
Winneydene Countryman
Shelby GG 500
Tezzamaine golden charm
Seren

Hector

Inholms Bella (Tinks)
Dorrit

Rose Marie (Rosie)
Lynwen Brenin (Herbie)
Winton Diamond Jubilee
Llanarth Aled Jones
Domino

Rhyddlad Enrique Ricky
Daioni

Merlin

Fairywood Polyanna

Croft Preparatory School
Croft Preparatory School
Croft Preparatory School
Croft Preparatory School
Croft Preparatory School
Hatherop Castle School
Hatherop Castle School
Heywood Prep School
King's Hawford

St Hugh's School

St Hugh's School

St Hugh's School

Upton Snodsbury

Abbey School, Reading
Chesterton C of E Primrary
Chesterton C of E Primrary
Chesterton C of E Primrary
Church Lench C of E First
Croft Preparatory School
Croft Preparatory School
Croft Preparatory School
Croft Preparatory School
Dragon School

team
team
team
team
individual
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
team
team
team
individual
team
team
team
team
individual

Mundell
Mundell
Mundell
Mundell

Hatherop Castle
Hatherop Castle
Heywood Prep

Snodsbury Solo

Chesterton C of E
Chesterton
Chesterton

Thornton
Thornton
Thornton
Thornton
Dragon

Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B



Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B

COURSE
50CM

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

10.12am
10.15am
10.18am
10.21am
10.24am
10.27am
10.30am
10.33am
10.36am
10.39am
10.42am
10.45am
10.48am
10.51am
10.54am
10.57am
11.00am
11.03am

WALK

11.30am
11.33am
11.36am
11.39am
11.42am
11.45am
11.48am
11.51am
11.54am
11.57am

Tyncwm Chilly Morning
Avonmill Titania

Reggie

Trevor

Eddie

Solitaire

Elma

Pumpkin

Tiggy

Max

Clanmill Flash Harry
Cooley Crunchie
Glenrose Magnum
Chaseford Teadance
SuperKen

Poppy

Campaston Ben Lad
Longhouse Farm Caress

Wannaville Winstone Fury
Longhouse Farm Caress
Minstral

Zebedee

Betty Boo

Neebro Sunshine

Rose Marie (Rosie)

Issy/ Larchgrove Isabella
Gaterley Lucky George
Llanarth Aled Jones

Elstree

Hatherop Castle School
Himbleton Church of
King's Hawford

King's Hawford

King's Hawford

King's Hawford

King's Hawford

King's Hawford
Kitebrook Preparatory
Kitebrook Preparatory
Kitebrook Preparatory
Temple Guiting C of E
Tockington Manor
Tockington Manor
Winchester House School
Kitebrook Preparatory
Kitebrook Preparatory

Kitebrook Preparatory
Kitebrook Preparatory
Beaudesert Park School
Beaudesert Park School
Chesterton C of E Primrary
Chesterton C of E Primrary
Chesterton C of E Primrary
Chesterton C of E Primrary
Church Lench C of E First
Church Lench C of E First

individual
team
individual
individual
individual
team
team
team
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
team
team

team
team
team
team
individual
team
team
team
individual
individual

Elstree
Hatherop Castle

Kings Hawford
Kings Hawford
Kings Hawford
Kings Hawford
Cedar
Cedar
Cedar

Cedar
Cedar

OAKS

OAKS
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Chesterton C of E
Chesterton
Chesterton
Chesterton C of E

Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B
Class 1B

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2



Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

12.00pm
12.03pm
12.06pm
12.09pm
12.12pm
12.15pm
12.18pm
12.21pm
12.24pm
12.27pm
12.30pm
12.33pm
12.36pm
12.39pm
12.42pm
12.45pm
12.48pm
12.51pm
12.54pm
12.57pm
13.00pm
13.03pm
13.06pm
13.09pm
13.12pm
13.15pm
13.18pm
13.21pm
13.24pm
13.27pm
13.30pm

Rhyddlad Enrique Ricky
Daioni

Bobby

Polo

Phoenix

Fairywood Polyanna
Laithehill Water Lily
Byfleet Loganberry
Byfleet loganberry
Tyncwm Chilly Morning
Harry

Alfie

Tank

Tasha

Tiggy

Brownie

Tia

Pumpkin

Poppy

Magic

Harry

Seren

Hector

Misty

Glenrose Magnum
Polaris Owain
Chaseford Teadance
Super Ken

Captain Jack

Gold \'n\' Silver
Weston Candy Girl

Croft Preparatory School
Croft Preparatory School
Croft Preparatory School
Croft Preparatory School
Croft Preparatory School
Dragon School

Elstree

Elstree

Elstree

Elstree

Ettington Primary School
Hatherop Castle School
King's Hawford

King's Hawford

King's Hawford

King's Hawford

King's Hawford

King's Hawford

Winchester House School

Shipston High School
Shipston High School
St Hugh's School

St Hugh's School
Temple Guiting C of E
Temple Guiting C of E
Temple Guiting C of E
Tockington Manor
Tockington Manor
Westonbirt School
Westonbirt School
Westonbirt School

individual
team
team
team
team
individual
team
team
team
team
individual
individual
team
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
team
team
team
individual
individual
team
team
team

Croft
Croft
Croft
Crift
Dragon
Elstree
Elstree
Elstree
Elstree

Kings Hawford
Kings Hawford
Kings Hawford
Kings Hawford

Temple Guiting
Temple Guiting
Temple Guiting

Westonbirt
Westonbirt
Westonbirt

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2



Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

COURSE
60CM

Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

13.33pm
13.36pm
13.39pm

WALK

14.00pm
14.03pm
14.06pm
14.09pm
14.12pm
14.15pm
14.18pm
14.21pm
14.23pm
14.26pm
14.29pm
14.32pm
14.35pm
14.38pm
14.41pm
14.44pm
14.47pm
14.50pm
14.53pm
14.56pm
14.59pm
15.02pm
15.05pm
15.08pm
15.11pm

Bondi
Moonbridge Drone
Suzanne

Moonbridge Drone
Suzanne

Bandit

Betty Boo

Neebro Sunshine
Coombehill Seline

Raemoir Perignon / Popcorn

Issy / Larchgrove Isabella
Soden Prydwen

Gaterley Lucky George
Bobby

Jigsaw

Portmore Firework

Blue Treasure

Laithehill Water Lily
Byfleet Loganberry
Tennessee Whiskey
Tank

Tia

Brownie

Tasha

Polly

Dafren Showman

Mars

Rosslayne Drummer Boy

Westonbirt School
Kitebrook Preparatory
Kitebrook Preparatory

Kitebrook Preparatory
Kitebrook Preparatory
Bredon School
Chesterton C of E Primrary
Chesterton C of E Primrary
Chesterton C of E Primrary
Chesterton C of E Primrary
Chesterton C of E Primrary
Chesterton C of E Primrary
Church Lench C of E First
Croft Preparatory School
Croft Preparatory School
Croft Preparatory School
Elstree

Elstree

Elstree

Heywood Prep School
King's Hawford

King's Hawford

King's Hawford

King's Hawford

King's High, Warwick School
King's School, Gloucester
King's School, Gloucester
Kitebrook Preparatory

team
individual
team

individual
team
individual
individual
team
team
team
team
team
individual
team
team
team
team
team
team
individual
team
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual

Westonbirt
OAKS
OAKS

ELMS
ELMS

Chesterton C of E
Chesterton C of E
Chesterton C of E
Chesterton C of E
Chesterton C of E
Chesterton C of E

Croft

Croft

Croft

Elstree
Elstree
Elstree
Heywood Prep
Kings Hawford
Kings Hawford
Kings Hawford
Kings Hawford
Kings High School

ELMS

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3



Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

COURSE
70CM

Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4

15.14pm
15.17pm
15.20pm
15.23pm
15.26pm
15.29pm
15.32pm
15.35pm
15.38pm
15.41pm
15.44pm
15.47pm
15.50pm
15.53pm
15.56pm
15.39pm
15.42pm
15.45pm
15.48pm
15.51pm

WALK

16.15pm

16.18pm
16.21pm

16.24pm
16.27pm

16.30pm
16.33pm

16.36pm

Ballyknock Master Roan
Moonbridge Drone
Magic

Harry

Misty

Endymion Zeppelin
Polaris Owain
Greaghnacross Blue Magic
Smithenhayes Cerres
Captain Jack

Gold \'n\' Silver
Trefflemin Gatsby
Uncle Austin

Poppy

Lucky

Minstral

Bunny

Zebedee

Zebedee

Renkum Robin

15.54-16.15

Danny Dandelion

Lucky

Bunny

Renkum Robin

Bandit

Soden Prydwen

Raemoir Perignon (Popcorn)
Longdown Flame

Kitebrook Preparatory
Kitebrook Preparatory
Shipston High School
Shipston High School
Temple Guiting C of E
Temple Guiting C of E
Temple Guiting C of E
The Marlborough C of E
The Richard Pate School
Westonbirt School
Westonbirt School
Westonbirt School
Kitebrook Preparatory
Winchester House School
Beaudesert Park School
Beaudesert Park School
Beaudesert Park School
Beaudesert Park School
Beaudesert Park School
Beaudesert Park School

Beachborough School
Beaudesert Park School
Beaudesert Park School
Beaudesert Park School
Bredon School
Chesterton C of E Primrary
Chesterton C of E Primrary
Chesterton C of E Primrary

team
individual
individual
individual
team
team
team
individual
individual
team
team
team
individual
individual
team
team
team
team
team
team

individual
team
team
team
individual
team
team
team

ELMS
ELMS

Temple Guiting
Temple Guiting
Temple Guiting

Westonbirt
Westonbirt
Westonbirt
ELMS

Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beadesert Park
Beadesert Park
Beaudesert Park
Beaudesert Park

Beaudesert Park
Beadesert Park
Beaudesert Park

Chesterton C of E
Chesterton C of E
Chesterton C of E

Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4



Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4

16.39pm

16.42pm
16.45pm

16.48pm
16.51pm

16.54pm
16.57pm

17.00pm
17.03pm

17.06pm
17.09pm

17.12pm
17.15pm

17.18pm
17.21pm

17.24pm
17.27pm

17.30pm

Scrummy / Coombehill
Jigsaw

Blue Treasure
Tennessee Whiskey
Wainfelin Starlight

Polly

Dafren Showman

Mars

Rosslayne Drummer Boy
Ballyknock Master Roan
Uncle Austin

Clover

Lola

Endymion Zeppelin
Greaghnacross Blue Magic
Smithenhayes Cerres
Trefflemin Gatsby

The Dun and Dusted

Chesterton C of E Primrary
Croft Preparatory School
Elstree

Heywood Prep School
Heywood Prep School
King's High, Warwick School
King's School, Gloucester
King's School, Gloucester
Kitebrook Preparatory
Kitebrook Preparatory
Kitebrook Preparatory
Royal Grammar School
Royal Grammar School
Temple Guiting C of E

The Marlborough C of E
The Richard Pate School
Westonbirt School
Westonbirt School

team

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
team

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

Chesterton Cof E Class 4
Class 4
Elstree Class 4
Heywood Prep Class 4
Heywood Prep Class 4
Kings High School Class4
Class 4
Class 4
ASHES Class 4
ASHES Class 4
ASHES Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4



