#### Unicorn Grass Roots Qualifiers

Regretfully, the 70-90 RPl classes had to be cancelled due to an unprecedented number of last minute entries, making the day impossible to run. Team Managers were emailled at 10.16 this morning, before times went live. Refunds will be made next week.

NB Kings Sedgemoor is running RPL Qualifiers in November

#### Course Walk 8-830am 40CM

Class 1A	8.30am	Phoenix	Croft Preparatory School	team	Mundell	Class 1A
Class 1A	8.34am	Lillibet	Croft Preparatory School	team	Mundell	Class 1A
Class 1A	8.38am	Wellesbourne Pollyanna	Croft Preparatory School	team	Mundell	Class 1A
Class 1A	8.42am	Fred	Croft Preparatory School	team	Mundell	Class 1A
Class 1A	8.46am	Honduu Puzzle	Croft Preparatory School	individual		Class 1A
Class 1A	8.50am	Billy	Hatherop Castle School	team	Hatherop Castle	Class 1A
Class 1A	8.54am	Southfields Phoenix	Hatherop Castle School	team	Hatherop Castle	Class 1A
Class 1A	8.58am	Winneydene Countryman	Heywood Prep School	individual	Heywood Prep	Class 1A
Class 1A	9.02am	Shelby GG 500	King's Hawford	individual		Class 1A
Class 1A	9.06am	Tezzamaine golden charm	St Hugh's School	individual		Class 1A
Class 1A	9.10am	Seren	St Hugh's School	individual		Class 1A
Class 1A	9.14am	Hector	St Hugh's School	individual		Class 1A
Class 1A	9.18am	Inholms Bella (Tinks)	Upton Snodsbury	individual	Snodsbury Solo	Class 1A
Class 1B	9.22am	Dorrit	Abbey School, Reading	individual		Class 1B
Class 1B	9.25am	Rose Marie (Rosie)	Chesterton C of E Primrary	team	Chesterton C of E	Class 1B
Class 1B	9.28am	Lynwen Brenin (Herbie)	Chesterton C of E Primrary	team	Chesterton	Class 1B
Class 1B	10.01am	Winton Diamond Jubilee	Chesterton C of E Primrary	team	Chesterton	Class 1B
Class 1B	10.04am	Llanarth Aled Jones	Church Lench C of E First	individual		Class 1B
Class 1B	10.07am	Domino	Croft Preparatory School	team	Thornton	Class 1B
Class 1B	10.10am	Rhyddlad Enrique Ricky	Croft Preparatory School	team	Thornton	Class 1B
Class 1B	10.03am	Daioni	Croft Preparatory School	team	Thornton	Class 1B
Class 1B	10.06am	Merlin	Croft Preparatory School	team	Thornton	Class 1B
Class 1B	10.09am	Fairywood Polyanna	Dragon School	individual	Dragon	Class 1B

Class 1B	10.12am	Tyncwm Chilly Morning	Elstree	individual	Elstree	Class 1B
Class 1B	10.15am	Avonmill Titania	Hatherop Castle School	team	Hatherop Castle	Class 1B
Class 1B	10.18am	Reggie	Himbleton Church of	individual		Class 1B
Class 1B	10.21am	Trevor	King's Hawford	individual		Class 1B
Class 1B	10.24am	Eddie	King's Hawford	individual		Class 1B
Class 1B	10.27am	Solitaire	King's Hawford	team	Kings Hawford	Class 1B
Class 1B	10.30am	Elma	King's Hawford	team	Kings Hawford	Class 1B
Class 1B	10.33am	Pumpkin	King's Hawford	team	Kings Hawford	Class 1B
Class 1B	10.36am	Tiggy	King's Hawford	team	Kings Hawford	Class 1B
Class 1B	10.39am	Max	Kitebrook Preparatory	team	Cedar	Class 1B
Class 1B	10.42am	Clanmill Flash Harry	Kitebrook Preparatory	team	Cedar	Class 1B
Class 1B	10.45am	Cooley Crunchie	Kitebrook Preparatory	individual	Cedar	Class 1B
Class 1B	10.48am	Glenrose Magnum	Temple Guiting C of E	individual		Class 1B
Class 1B	10.51am	Chaseford Teadance	Tockington Manor	individual		Class 1B
Class 1B	10.54am	Super Ken	Tockington Manor	individual		Class 1B
Class 1B	10.57am	Poppy	Winchester House School	individual		Class 1B
Class 1B	11.00am	Campaston Ben Lad	Kitebrook Preparatory	team	Cedar	Class 1B
Class 1B	11.03am	Longhouse Farm Caress	Kitebrook Preparatory	team	Cedar	Class 1B

# COURSE WALK 50CM

Class 2	11.30am
Class 2	11.33am
Class 2	11.36am
Class 2	11.39am
Class 2	11.42am
Class 2	11.45am
Class 2	11.48am
Class 2	11.51am
Class 2	11.54am
Class 2	11.57am

Wannaville Winstone Fury	Kitebrook Preparatory	team	OAKS	Class 2
Longhouse Farm Caress	Kitebrook Preparatory	team	OAKS	Class 2
Minstral	Beaudesert Park School	team	Beaudesert Park	Class 2
Zebedee	Beaudesert Park School	team	Beaudesert Park	Class 2
Betty Boo	Chesterton C of E Primrary	individual	Chesterton C of E	Class 2
Neebro Sunshine	Chesterton C of E Primrary	team	Chesterton	Class 2
Rose Marie (Rosie)	Chesterton C of E Primrary	team	Chesterton	Class 2
Issy / Larchgrove Isabella	Chesterton C of E Primrary	team	Chesterton C of E	Class 2
Gaterley Lucky George	Church Lench C of E First	individual		Class 2
Llanarth Aled Jones	Church Lench C of E First	individual		Class 2

Class 2	12.00pm	Rhyddlad Enrique Ricky	Croft Preparatory School	individual		Class 2
Class 2	12.03pm	Daioni	Croft Preparatory School	team	Croft	Class 2
Class 2	12.06pm	Bobby	Croft Preparatory School	team	Croft	Class 2
Class 2	12.09pm	Polo	Croft Preparatory School	team	Croft	Class 2
Class 2	12.12pm	Phoenix	Croft Preparatory School	team	Crift	Class 2
Class 2	12.15pm	Fairywood Polyanna	Dragon School	individual	Dragon	Class 2
Class 2	12.18pm	Laithehill Water Lily	Elstree	team	Elstree	Class 2
Class 2	12.21pm	Byfleet Loganberry	Elstree	team	Elstree	Class 2
Class 2	12.24pm	Byfleet loganberry	Elstree	team	Elstree	Class 2
Class 2	12.27pm	Tyncwm Chilly Morning	Elstree	team	Elstree	Class 2
Class 2	12.30pm	Harry	Ettington Primary School	individual		Class 2
Class 2	12.33pm	Alfie	Hatherop Castle School	individual		Class 2
Class 2	12.36pm	Tank	King's Hawford	team	Kings Hawford	Class 2
Class 2	12.39pm	Tasha	King's Hawford	team	Kings Hawford	Class 2
Class 2	12.42pm	Tiggy	King's Hawford	team	Kings Hawford	Class 2
Class 2	12.45pm	Brownie	King's Hawford	team	Kings Hawford	Class 2
Class 2	12.48pm	Tia	King's Hawford	individual		Class 2
Class 2	12.51pm	Pumpkin	King's Hawford	individual		Class 2
Class 2	12.54pm	Poppy	Winchester House School	individual		Class 2
Class 2	12.57pm	Magic	Shipston High School	individual		Class 2
Class 2	13.00pm	Harry	Shipston High School	individual		Class 2
Class 2	13.03pm	Seren	St Hugh's School	individual		Class 2
Class 2	13.06pm	Hector	St Hugh's School	individual		Class 2
Class 2	13.09pm	Misty	Temple Guiting C of E	team	Temple Guiting	Class 2
Class 2	13.12pm	Glenrose Magnum	Temple Guiting C of E	team	Temple Guiting	Class 2
Class 2	13.15pm	Polaris Owain	Temple Guiting C of E	team	Temple Guiting	Class 2
Class 2	13.18pm	Chaseford Teadance	Tockington Manor	individual		Class 2
Class 2	13.21pm	Super Ken	Tockington Manor	individual		Class 2
Class 2	13.24pm	Captain Jack	Westonbirt School	team	Westonbirt	Class 2
Class 2	13.27pm	Gold \'n\' Silver	Westonbirt School	team	Westonbirt	Class 2
Class 2	13.30pm	Weston Candy Girl	Westonbirt School	team	Westonbirt	Class 2

	Class 2	13.33pm	Bondi	Westonbirt School	team	Westonbirt	Class 2
ı	Class 2	13.36pm	Moonbridge Drone	Kitebrook Preparatory	individual	OAKS	Class 2
ı	Class 2	13.39pm	Suzanne	Kitebrook Preparatory	team	OAKS	Class 2

# COURSE WALK 60CM

Class 3	14.00pm
Class 3	14.03pm
Class 3	14.06pm
Class 3	14.09pm
Class 3	14.12pm
Class 3	14.15pm
Class 3	14.18pm
Class 3	14.21pm
Class 3	14.23pm
Class 3	14.26pm
Class 3	14.29pm
Class 3	14.32pm
Class 3	14.35pm
Class 3	14.38pm
Class 3	14.41pm
Class 3	14.44pm
Class 3	14.47pm
Class 3	14.50pm
Class 3	14.53pm
Class 3	14.56pm
Class 3	14.59pm
Class 3	15.02pm
Class 3	15.05pm
Class 3	15.08pm
Class 3	15.11pm

Moonbridge Drone	Kitebrook Preparatory	individual	ELMS	Class 3
Suzanne	Kitebrook Preparatory	team	ELMS	Class 3
Bandit	Bredon School	individual		Class 3
Betty Boo	Chesterton C of E Primrary	individual	Chesterton C of E	Class 3
Neebro Sunshine	Chesterton C of E Primrary	team	Chesterton C of E	Class 3
Coombehill Seline	Chesterton C of E Primrary	team	Chesterton C of E	Class 3
Raemoir Perignon / Popcorn	Chesterton C of E Primrary	team	Chesterton C of E	Class 3
Issy / Larchgrove Isabella	Chesterton C of E Primrary	team	Chesterton C of E	Class 3
Soden Prydwen	Chesterton C of E Primrary	team	Chesterton C of E	Class 3
Gaterley Lucky George	Church Lench C of E First	individual		Class 3
Bobby	Croft Preparatory School	team	Croft	Class 3
Jigsaw	Croft Preparatory School	team	Croft	Class 3
Portmore Firework	Croft Preparatory School	team	Croft	Class 3
Blue Treasure	Elstree	team	Elstree	Class 3
Laithehill Water Lily	Elstree	team	Elstree	Class 3
Byfleet Loganberry	Elstree	team	Elstree	Class 3
Tennessee Whiskey	Heywood Prep School	individual	Heywood Prep	Class 3
Tank	King's Hawford	team	Kings Hawford	Class 3
Tia	King's Hawford	team	Kings Hawford	Class 3
Brownie	King's Hawford	team	Kings Hawford	Class 3
Tasha	King's Hawford	team	Kings Hawford	Class 3
Polly	King's High, Warwick School	individual	Kings High School	Class 3
Dafren Showman	King's School, Gloucester	individual		Class 3
Mars	King's School, Gloucester	individual		Class 3
Rosslayne Drummer Boy	Kitebrook Preparatory	individual	ELMS	Class 3

Class 3	15.14pm
Class 3	15.17pm
Class 3	15.20pm
Class 3	15.23pm
Class 3	15.26pm
Class 3	15.29pm
Class 3	15.32pm
Class 3	15.35pm
Class 3	15.38pm
Class 3	15.41pm
Class 3	15.44pm
Class 3	15.47pm
Class 3	15.50pm
Class 3	15.53pm
Class 3	15.56pm
Class 3	15.39pm
Class 3	15.42pm
Class 3	15.45pm
Class 3	15.48pm
Class 3	15.51pm

Ballyknock Master Roan	Kitebrook Preparatory	team	ELMS	Class 3
Moonbridge Drone	Kitebrook Preparatory	individual	ELMS	Class 3
Magic	Shipston High School	individual		Class 3
Harry	Shipston High School	individual		Class 3
Misty	Temple Guiting C of E	team	Temple Guiting	Class 3
Endymion Zeppelin	Temple Guiting C of E	team	Temple Guiting	Class 3
Polaris Owain	Temple Guiting C of E	team	Temple Guiting	Class 3
Greaghnacross Blue Magic	The Marlborough C of E	individual		Class 3
Smithenhayes Cerres	The Richard Pate School	individual		Class 3
Captain Jack	Westonbirt School	team	Westonbirt	Class 3
Gold \'n\' Silver	Westonbirt School	team	Westonbirt	Class 3
Trefflemin Gatsby	Westonbirt School	team	Westonbirt	Class 3
Uncle Austin	Kitebrook Preparatory	individual	ELMS	Class 3
Рорру	Winchester House School	individual		Class 3
Lucky	Beaudesert Park School	team	Beaudesert Park	Class 3
Minstral	Beaudesert Park School	team	Beaudesert Park	Class 3
Bunny	Beaudesert Park School	team	Beadesert Park	Class 3
Zebedee	Beaudesert Park School	team	Beadesert Park	Class 3
Zebedee	Beaudesert Park School	team	Beaudesert Park	Class 3
Renkum Robin	Beaudesert Park School	team	Beaudesert Park	Class 3

### COURSE WALK 70CM

15.54-16.15

/UCM	
Class 4	16.15pm
Class 4	16.18pm
Class 4	16.21pm
Class 4	16.24pm
Class 4	16.27pm
Class 4	16.30pm
Class 4	16.33pm
Class 4	16.36pm

Danny Dandelion	Beachborough School	individual		Class 4
Lucky	Beaudesert Park School	team	Beaudesert Park	Class 4
Bunny	Beaudesert Park School	team	Beadesert Park	Class 4
Renkum Robin	Beaudesert Park School	team	Beaudesert Park	Class 4
Bandit	Bredon School	individual		Class 4
Soden Prydwen	Chesterton C of E Primrary	team	Chesterton C of E	Class 4
Raemoir Perignon (Popcorn)	Chesterton C of E Primrary	team	Chesterton C of E	Class 4
Longdown Flame	Chesterton C of E Primrary	team	Chesterton C of E	Class 4

Class 4	16.39pm
Class 4	16.42pm
Class 4	16.45pm
Class 4	16.48pm
Class 4	16.51pm
Class 4	16.54pm
Class 4	16.57pm
Class 4	17.00pm
Class 4	17.03pm
Class 4	17.06pm
Class 4	17.09pm
Class 4	17.12pm
Class 4	17.15pm
Class 4	17.18pm
Class 4	17.21pm
Class 4	17.24pm
Class 4	17.27pm
Class 4	17.30pm

Scrummy / Coombehill	Chesterton C of E Primrary	team	Chesterton C of E	Class 4
Jigsaw	Croft Preparatory School	individual		Class 4
Blue Treasure	Elstree	individual	Elstree	Class 4
Tennessee Whiskey	Heywood Prep School	individual	Heywood Prep	Class 4
Wainfelin Starlight	Heywood Prep School	individual	Heywood Prep	Class 4
Polly	King's High, Warwick School	individual	Kings High School	Class 4
Dafren Showman	King's School, Gloucester	individual		Class 4
Mars	King's School, Gloucester	individual		Class 4
Rosslayne Drummer Boy	Kitebrook Preparatory	individual	ASHES	Class 4
Ballyknock Master Roan	Kitebrook Preparatory	team	ASHES	Class 4
Uncle Austin	Kitebrook Preparatory	individual	ASHES	Class 4
Clover	Royal Grammar School	individual		Class 4
Lola	Royal Grammar School	individual		Class 4
Endymion Zeppelin	Temple Guiting C of E	individual		Class 4
Greaghnacross Blue Magic	The Marlborough C of E	individual		Class 4
Smithenhayes Cerres	The Richard Pate School	individual		Class 4
Trefflemin Gatsby	Westonbirt School	individual		Class 4
The Dun and Dusted	Westonbirt School	individual		Class 4